

ICFTSS International Conference on Future

Technologies for Smart Society

Evolving Tomorrow, Empowering Societies: Unleashing the Power of Future Technologies

UniKL MIIT, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia









IMPORTANT DATES

- Call for Papers : 1 February 2024
- Submission Dateline : 15 March 2024 6 April 2024

NEW 15 May 2024

- Notification of Acceptance : 15 June 2024
- > Camera Ready Submission : 15 July 2024
- Registration Dateline : 31 July 2024

TOPIC OF INTEREST

Authors are invited to submit original, unpublished papers from all aspects of Future Technologies for Smart Society, including but not limited to the following technical areas:

- Human and Robotics
- Smart Systems for IoT
- Embedded System for Smart Society
- Trending & Future Technologies in Communication
- Cyber-Security and Privacy for Smart Society
- AI & Data Science Applications to Smart Society

REGISTRATION FEES

Conference	Early Bird				Normal			
FEES	1 Paper		2 Papers		1 Paper		2 Papers	
IEEE Member	350	^{RM} 1600	060 G60	^{RM} 3100	380	1750	720	^{RM} 3400
Non -Member	USD 400	RM 1850	700	^{RM} 3300	^{USD} 450	^{RM} 2100	800	^{RM} 3750
Non-Presenter	100 / RM 450 (Student)							
	150 / RM 700 (Non-Student)							

All accepted and presented papers will be published in IEEE Scopus All accepted and presented papers will be Xplore Digital Library, indexed by Scopus



Website: https://icftss.org/



Link paper submission: https://edas.info/N32079



e-mail: icftss@uthm.edu.my

Organizer:



Faculty of Electrical and Electronic Engineering







